Chattanooga Area Veterans Council Member Organizations 2017

Veteran Organizations

6th US Cavalry Veterans Assoc.

82nd Airborne Association

American Legion Post 14, Chattanooga
American Legion Post 81, Cleveland
American Legion Post 95, East Ridge
American Legion Post 106, Trenton, GA
American Legion Post 107, Soddy Daisy
American Legion Post 159, Hixson
American Legion Post 214, Rossville
American Legion Post 257, Collegedale
Disabled American Veterans Chapter 6
Fleet Reserve Association Branch 187

Get Veterans Involved, Inc.
Marine Corps League Detachment 518

Military Officers Association of America, Chatt. Chapter

Military Order of the Purple Heart Chapter 1945

Project Healing Waters Fly Fishing

Reserve Officers Association, Chattanooga Chapter

Tri-State Women Veterans MWAN Unit 157

USS Carbonero Base Submarine Veterans
USS Haddo Base Submarine Veterans

Street address

1496 Old Chattanooga Pike

227 James Asbury Dr. NW
3329 Ringgold Rd.
207 Depot St.

540 Park City Rd.

2207 Taylor St.
901 Kentucky Ave.

2207 Ooltewah Ringgold Road
6661 Hickory Trace Circle

2207 Taylor St.

492 Briar Branch Rd.
4159 Ringgold Road

6920 Sawtooth Drive

6860 Village Lake Circle

P.O. Box

P.O. Box 18875

P.O. Box 408

P.O. Box 9093

P.O. Box 305

P.O. Box 2122

P.O. Box 257

P.O. Box 24482
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31126
37311-8482
37401-0408
37312-2984
37412
30752
37379-6411
37343
30741
37315
37406-3847
37377-2413
37363
37421
37422-4482
37406-3847
37338
37412

37363-6894

37412-4095



UTC Student Veteran Organization

Veterans of Foreign Wars Post 1289
Veterans of Foreign Wars Post 1697

6011 Lee Hwy.

Veterans of Foreign Wars Post 3679

Veterans of Foreign Wars Post 4848 1491 Riverside Dr.
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 203
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 942

Associate Organizations

American Legion Auxiliary Unit 95, East Ridge
American Legion Auxiliary Unit 159, Hixson 5630 Crestview Drive
Associates of Vietnam Veterans of America Ch 203

Daughters of the American Revolution, Chief John Ross Ct 6207 St. Andrew's Way
Daughters of the Union 1861-1865, Chattanooga Chapter

Disabled American Veterans Auxiliary

Fourth Degree Knights of Columbus Assy. 1084 371 Hillcrest Circle

Fourth Degree Knights of Columbus Assy. 3250 2516 Oak Shadows Drive
Navy League of the United States, Chattanooga Council 100 James Blvd., Apt J2
Sons of the American Revolution, John Sevier Chapter 7717 Royal Harbor Circle
Sons of Spanish American War Veterans 7703 Lenox Trace Drive
Sons of Union Veterans of the Civil War, Missionary Ridge 7703 Lenox Trace Drive
Southeast Tennessee Veterans Coalition

Tri-State Military Vehicle Club
United States Coast Guard Auxiliary

539 Northern Ave.
561 Burlington Road SW

615 McCallie Ave, Dept 1951, UC145

P.O. Box 2103

P.O. Box 2277

P.O. Box 23405
P.O. Box 1143

P.O0. Box 91202
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37402
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37315

30742-0277

37406-4312
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37384
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37421-2034
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37363-
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U.S. Naval Sea Cadet Corps Chattanooga Division

VFW Post 4848 Auxiliary

Honorary Organizations

6th Cav Museum

American Ex-Prisoners of War, Chattanooga Chapter

American Gold Star Mothers, Greater Chatt. Chapter
American Red Cross

Charles H. Coolidge Medal of Honor Heritage Center
Chattanooga National Cemetery

Chattanooga Vet Center

Chickamauga & Chattanooga National Military Park
Gold Star Wives of America, Magnolia Chapter
Hospice of Chattanooga

Service Corps of Retired Executives

Signal Centers

Southeast Tennessee Veterans Home Council
Tennessee Department of Veterans Affairs

VA Outpatient Clinic

Welcome Home of Chattanooga

83 Lookout Circle

1491 Riverside Dr.

4629 Cloverdale Loop

3400 Jenkins Rd. Apt 707
4115 South Access Road

P.O. Box 11467
1200 Bailey Ave.
5700 Building, Suite 300, 951 Eastgate Loop

633 Hickory Lane
4411 Oakwood Drive P.O. Box 19269
109 N. Germantown Road

119 Peppertree Drive

540 McCallie Ave. Suite 109

Eastgate Center, Brainerd Rd.

400 South Germantown Rd.
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